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Public road mileage in Georgia according to the latest available records
of the Department of Transportation on Dec 31, 2019 classified by
County, State Highway System and County Road System

State Highway County Road
Systems Mileage Systems

County Mileage Total Mileage
APPLING 117.49 842.13 959.62
ATKINSON 80.95 379.17 460.12
BACON 56.53 500.40 556.93
BAKER 77.34 273.38 350.72
BALDWIN 74.67 414.12 488.79
BANKS 111.45 358.24 469.69
BARROW 93.98 467.80 561.78
BARTOW 167.47 873.13 1040.61
BEN-HILL 80.68 346.74 427.42
BERRIEN 120.03 644.46 764.49
BIBB* 141.76 1132.94 1274.71
BLECKLEY 72.38 317.92 390.29
BRANTLEY 96.41 516.44 612.85
BROOKS 113.00 596.14 709.14
BRYAN 116.62 314.60 431.23
BULLOCH 178.92 1234.20 1413.13
BURKE 205.10 808.52 1013.62
BUTTS 61.08 337.79 398.86
CALHOUN 98.55 221.99 320.53
CAMDEN 126.62 299.57 426.19
CANDLER 81.81 367.37 449.18
CARROLL 184.30 1001.56 1185.86
CATOOSA 62.82 416.67 479.49
CHARLTON 120.63 287.42 408.05
CHATHAM 169.91 363.62 533.52
CHATTAHOOCHEE 30.42 80.80 111.22
CHATTOOGA 77.77 421.78 499.55
CHEROKEE 133.23 1261.15 1394.38
CLARKE* 51.22 630.17 681.39
CLAY 52.98 196.77 249.74
CLAYTON 102.43 851.85 954.27
CLINCH 151.08 378.94 530.02
COBB 153.07 2412.62 2565.69
COFFEE 173.80 1027.18 1200.98
coLQuITt 142.66 871.21 1013.86

COLUMBIA 121.00 797.36 918.37
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COOK 69.82 383.25 453.06
COWETA 152.73 969.58 1122.31
CRAWFORD 69.67 342.21 411.89
CRISP 94.66 493.73 588.40
DADE 91.95 243.61 335.56
DAWSON 81.52 271.94 353.46
DECATUR 228.71 650.12 878.82
DEKALB 199.94 1413.72 1613.66
DODGE 151.67 721.00 872.67
DOOLY 132.81 567.53 700.34
DOUGHERTY 107.95 288.98 396.94
DOUGLAS 90.67 704.28 794.96
EARLY 150.96 503.13 654.09
ECHOLS 91.75 157.55 249.30
EFFINGHAM 102.92 642.86 745.77
ELBERT 93.46 538.23 631.70
EMANUEL 224.21 891.63 1115.84
EVANS 60.88 266.81 327.68
FANNIN 64.96 515.34 580.30
FAYETTE 77.77 515.56 593.33
FLOYD 154.38 787.42 941.80
FORSYTH 103.35 1182.95 1286.30
FRANKLIN 166.79 446.28 613.06
FULTON 370.47 28.81 399.28
GILMER 80.20 504.45 584.65
GLASCOCK 40.52 181.82 222.34
GLYNN 131.44 536.37 667.81
GORDON 143.95 561.52 705.46
GRADY 103.01 601.96 704.97
GREENE 98.54 416.20 514.74
GWINNETT 207.38 2516.30 2723.68
HABERSHAM 116.83 502.08 618.90
HALL 234.49 1085.64 1320.13
HANCOCK 74.93 498.25 573.18
HARALSON 92.79 477.84 570.63

HARRIS 177.45 572.28 749.72
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HART 90.78 573.95 664.73
HEARD 68.70 351.54 420.24
HENRY 132.65 1226.63 1359.28
HOUSTON 153.01 511.96 664.98
IRWIN 80.80 461.43 542.23
JACKSON 190.42 620.26 810.68
JASPER 111.03 467.83 578.86
JEFF-DAVIS 64.44 521.22 585.65
JEFFERSON 186.25 545.01 731.26
JENKINS 84.36 417.22 501.58
JOHNSON 86.11 422.65 508.76
JONES 87.38 476.22 563.61
LAMAR 50.91 321.69 372.60
LANIER 90.22 226.01 316.23
LAURENS 271.29 1160.01 1431.29
LEE 93.50 413.47 506.97
LIBERTY 126.85 237.39 364.24
LINCOLN 75.19 281.01 356.20
LONG 60.79 277.54 338.33
LOWNDES 175.49 810.03 985.52
LUMPKIN 82.57 395.02 477.59
MACON 126.39 418.07 544.47
MADISON 108.00 597.99 705.99
MARION 127.06 354.21 481.27
MCDUFFIE 89.43 356.92 446.35
MCINTOSH 84.06 244.31 328.37
MERIWETHER 171.46 599.83 771.29
MILLER 71.88 364.29 436.17
MITCHELL 180.43 629.49 809.93
MONROE 155.38 478.83 634.20
MONTGOMERY 74.73 334.84 409.57
MORGAN 95.26 448.15 543.41
MURRAY 93.59 447.68 541.27
MUSCOGEE* 93.22 968.81 1062.02
NEWTON 132.63 768.15 900.78

OCONEE 70.91 412.23 483.14
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County

OGLETHORPE
PAULDING
PEACH
PICKENS
PIERCE
PIKE

POLK
PULASKI
PUTNAM
QUITMAN*
RABUN
RANDOLPH
RICHMOND*
ROCKDALE
SCHLEY
SCREVEN
SEMINOLE
SPALDING
STEPHENS
STEWART
SUMTER
TALBOT
TALIAFERRO
TATTNALL
TAYLOR
TELFAIR
TERRELL
THOMAS
TIFT
TOOMBS
TOWNS
TREUTLEN
TROUP
TURNER
TWIGGS
UNION

Public road mileage in Georgia according to the latest available records
of the Department of Transportation on Dec 31, 2019 classified by
County, State Highway System and County Road System

State Highway

Systems Mileage

77.01
102.24
69.71
74.39
75.42
67.62
79.65
107.25
87.12
39.08
63.52
88.66
129.60
67.34
56.62
130.96
84.10
63.05
71.04
105.38
169.07
132.81
57.92
144.64
137.38
137.56
90.12
171.12
92.29
150.20
55.88
117.70
173.70
100.71
108.14
86.88
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County Road

Systems
Mileage

490.80
985.64
205.24
401.28
610.23
351.18
530.28
268.98
424.54
159.28
361.11
380.11
1055.32
521.03
175.72
619.16
337.57
539.72
343.10
288.21
538.85
329.04
164.56
730.35
396.43
403.73
371.72
645.33
554.10
514.04
225.70
270.68
523.24
398.93
321.68
563.44

Total Mileage

567.81
1087.88
274.95
475.67
685.65
418.79
609.93
376.23
511.66
198.37
424.63
468.77
1184.92
588.37
232.34
750.11
421.67
602.77
414.14
393.59
707.92
461.85
222.48
874.99
533.81
541.29
461.83
816.45
646.39
664.24
281.57
388.38
696.94
499.64
429.82
650.32
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UPSON 74.78 462.36 537.14
WALKER 174.00 673.43 847.43
WALTON 102.59 782.84 885.43
WARE 135.87 791.57 927.44
WARREN 93.55 301.60 395.15
WASHINGTON 165.29 720.53 885.81
WAYNE 118.75 769.87 888.61
WEBSTER* 51.51 210.26 261.77
WHEELER 79.07 307.67 386.74
WHITE 112.30 267.99 380.29
WHITFIELD 104.98 697.39 802.37
WILCOX 113.36 471.30 584.66
WILKES 103.67 417.22 520.89
WILKINSON 128.88 324.25 453.13
WORTH 155.57 784.24 939.81
State Totals 17,952.83 86,352.08 104,304.91

NOTE: Excludes Ramps, Private and City Streets.

Includes State Routes and County Roads only.

Projected (Unbuilt Roads) are excluded

Astrik (*) denotes Consolidated Governments (City/County)
Only Sections that are "open to traffic are used to caluclate
mileage.



